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Lokace XY PFijmeni Jméno (heb.) Jméno (obé.) Patronymikum Manizel Rok (heb.) Meésic (heb.) Den (heb.) Den v tydnu (heb.) Datace
Volyné-001/1 F Winklerova Mirjam Marie roz. Heller Vilém 5686 av 12. 1926.07.23.
Volyné-001/2 M Winkler Binjamin Zeev Vilém 1934.06.26.

Volyné-002 M Flusser Jicchak Hynek Rezl 5680 ijar 18. 1920.05.05.
Volyné-003/1 F Lewitochova Chana Anna roz. Heller Binjamin Zeev 5658 av 30. 1898.08.18.
Volyné-003/2 M Lewitoch Artur 1941.

Volyné-004 F Abeles Fejgele Fanni [roz. Singer] Cvi 5671 av 6. I 1911.07.30.

Volyné-005 F Singer Sejndl Lotti Jechezkel 5672 adar 5. \Y, 1912.02.22.

Volyné-006 F Eisner Kejle Katti Malka Gottlieb Simon 5652 sivan 30. Vil 1892.06.25.

Volyné-007 M Eisner Simon Simon Meir a Libele 5649 Svat 9. VI 1889.01.11.

Volyné-008 M Eisner Jehuda Lejb Leopold Meir 5634  tamuz 22. 1874.07.07.

Volyné-009 M Winkler Jechezkel Joachim Binjamin Zeev a Radel 5639 sivan 16. Vi 1879.06.07.

Volyné-010 M Winkler Smuel Samuel Binjamin Zeev 5640 nisan 14. 1880.04.

Volyné-011 F Winkler Rele Rosalie Hane Smuel 5644 tisri 13. | 1883.10.15.

Volyné-012 F Lewitoch Rezl Rosalie Wolf a Randl Winkler Mose 5644 chesdvan 28. 1883.11.28.

Volyné-013 F Winkler Mindl Amalie Natan a Hanele Elle Adler Jechezkel 5644 tevet 23. 1] 1884.01.21.

Volyné-014 M Lewitoch Mose Moses Meir 5653 ijar 1. I 1893.04.17.

Volyné-015 M Adler Netanael Daniel Sraga 5643 adar I 13. 1883.02.20.

Volyné-016 F Flusser Serl Jenny roz. Winkler 5653 ijar 10. I\ 1893.04.26.

Volyné-017 F Singer Hindl Anna roz. Zdekauer Jechezkel 5657 nisan 20. Y 1897.04.22.

Volyné-018 F Misslap Rele Regina Hindl Singer 5676 av 1. 1916.08.02.

Volyné-019 ? 1850 c.

Volyné-020 M Eisner Josef Zalman Samuel Meir 5636 tevet 15. 1876.01.12.

Volyné-021 F Eisner Gutl Katharina roz. Popper Zalman 5632 ijar 28. 1872.06.05.

Volyné-022 M Eisner Avraham [Abraham] Meir a Lea 5624 elul 2. Vi 1864.08.

Volyné-023 M Eisner Icek [Isak] Meir 5624  tevet 3. 1 1863.12.

Volyné-024 M Lederer Icek [Isak] 5623 kislev 15. 1] 1862.11.

Volyné-025 F Eisner Fejgele Fajs 5622 Svat 3. Vil 1862.01.

Volyné-026 F Adler Esterl roz. Ronschberg Netanael 5626 av 20. I 1866.08.

Volyné-027 F Lewitoch Fejgele Mose 5638 kislev 25. Vi 1877.11.

Volyné-028 F Bloch Ester Ernestine Jaker 5648 chesvan 18. Vil 1887.11.05.

Volyné-029 F Jeiteles [Mirjam] Marie 1878.

Volyné-030 M Weiss Chajim Pesl 5637 sivan 12. Vv 1877.06.

Volyné-031 M Singer Chajim Smuel Joachim Ester 5620 adar 6. \Y, 1860.02.29.

Volyné-032 M Singer Jisrael Gottfried 5631 tamuz 14. 1871.07.03.

Volyné-033 M Singer Jechezkel Philipp 5633  tidri 5. 1872.10.07.

Volyné-034 F Waldek Seva 5616  nisan 12. % 1856.04.

Volyné-035 F Eisner Libele Lisetta Chaje Meir (Markus) 5611 tevet 29. I\ 1850.12.25.

Volyné-036 M Eisner Meir Markus 5617  tamuz 26. Vil 1857.07.18.
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Eisner
Lewitoch
Adler
Jeiteles
Jeiteles
Jeiteles
[Jeiteles]
Lederer
Popper
Lewitoch
Singer
Jeiteles
Lewitoch
Stampfer
Adler
Lederer
Lederer

Lederer

Strl...]
Eisner
Singer
Schak
Eisner
Eisner
Eisner
Amsterdam
Jeiteles
Amsterdam
Schak

Winkler
Winkler

Meir
Esterl
Judit
Hindl
Jicchak
[Wolf]
Chana
Chajele
Rezl
Ziskind
Blume
Rachel Chana
Bele
Fajs
Zalman
Fejgele
Zelig
Sorl
Mochel
Meir
Judit
Icek
Ester
Gavriel
Mose
Frajdl
Rezl
Gitl
Jaakov Juda
Lejb
Jisrael
Mose
Gitl
Ziskind
Mirjam
Lejb
Zelig
Sorl

Aron

Katharina

Isak

roz. Kaufried

Jechezkel

Binjamin

Mose Jaakov

Aharon

Jicchak
Jicchak Mose
Avraham
SG"L

Aharon
Wolf

Salom
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Ajzek

Jaakov Judl
Meir
Jok...

Zalman

Lejb

Icek

Jokev

Mose

Lejb

[Ziskind]

5616
5615
5618
5627
5628

5616
5614
5613
5616
5594
5595
5596
5600
5599
5589
5597
5567
5573
5572
5575
5579
5579
5580
5564
5567
5567
5567
5566
5566
5566
5570
5570
55..
5565
[..]
5565
5560

elul
tevet
kislev
tamuz

elul

ijar
adar
tisri
adar l.
sivan
chesvan
sivan
kislev
chesvan
elul
tisri
adar .
tevet

kislev

elul
[...]
chesvan
tevet
adar Il.
adar .
Svat
tamuz
kislev
adar
[..]

av

adar Il
[..]
adar

tisri

25.
10.
13.
20.
19.

15.

13.
14.

17.

25.
10.

19.
11.
19.
26.

28.
[]
26.
10.
11.
21.
26.
[..]
10.
26.
[..]
28.

27.

[..]
23.

Vil

Vil

Vi

1859.12.17.
1856.08.
1854.12.
1857.11.
1867.07.30.
1868.02.05.
1872.
1856.05.
1854.03.
1852.09.
1856.04.
1834.06.
1834.10.
1836.06.
1839.12.
1838.10.
1829.08.
1836.09.
1807.03.
1812.12.
1811.11.
1814/15.
1819.08.
1818/19.
1819.10.
1803.12.
1807.04.
1807.03.
1807.01.
1806.07.
1805.11.
1806.03.
1809/10.
1834.08.
1834 c.
1805.04.
1800c.
1805.03.
1799.09.
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Schak

Weil
Weil
Bloch

Derfluss
Mirschau

Austerlitz

Pet[schau]

Petschau

Poschewitz

Pisek

Ester
Sorl
Simson
Jesajahu

Avraham

Gitl
Rivka
Aharon
[...]

[...]
Meir
Malka
Aharon
[...]

Hers$

Chana
Getsl
Avraham
Icek
Chana
Ajzek
Meir
Bele
Chajele
Salom
Hanele
Natan
Chajim
Rezl
Rezl
Judit
Cvi Hir$
Esterl
Jisrael
[Zzallman
[...]
David

Irma
Olga

Marcus

David

Joel Scherau

Lejb

Wolf
[Gerstl?]
[...]

Chajim
Mordechaj
[...]

[...]

Mose

Ze[lig]
[...]
[...]

Mendl

Smuel

[Wo]lf
Lejb
Aharon
Joel
Salom
Joel
Natan
Meir

Aharon Ber

Avraham

[...]

Josef

5563
5562

5562
5563
5560
5560
[...]
5556
[..]
[..]
5652
David 5586
5537
55[32]
5543

Lejb 5529
[...]

5627

5522

Lejb 5520

5510
Zalman 5508
5507
5524
5532
5531
5519
5502
5501
Wolf 5500
5500
Slomo 5513

5507
5545

5485

tevet
adar I
adar
kislev
[..]
elul
tevet
[..]
Svat
[..]
[..]
adar I.
elul
tamuz
chedvan

nisan

[...]
[...]
chesdvan

tevet

chesvan
Svat
nisan
adar Il.
tamuz
ijar

[...]
tamuz
kislev
elul
adar I.
elul
adar
tevet

Svat

15.

—_— O

25.

18.
29.
22.
29.

26.
[.]
26.
17.
12.

22.
29.
11.
21.

Vil

1802.12.
1802.03.
1802 c.
1801.11.
1802/03.
1800.08.
1800.01.
1800c.
1796.01.
1896.12.
1897.
1892.03.
1826.09.
1777.07.
1771.10.
1783.04.
1780c.
1768/69.
1760c.
1866/67.
1761.10.
1760.01.
1750c.
1749/50.
1747.10.
1747.03.
1764.04.
1772.04.
1771.07.
1759.05.
1741/42.
1741.07.
1739.11.
1740.08.
1753.03.
1750c.
1747.04.
1784.12.
1725.01.
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Hraschwitz
Wehle

B"L

Eisner

Raschwitz

[Kar]peles

Karpeles

Petschau

Eger

A"S

Raschwitz

Vogel

Weber

Hindl
Hanele
Meir
Devora
Zeev Wolf
Kejle
Zisl
Rechl
Judit
Lejb
Elkele
Hirs
Brajndl

Hane Johanna

Fejgele
Ele

Kopman
Jehuda Lejb
Meir

Josef
Mendl

Ber
Ziskind
Gerson
Ajzek
Devora
Nenele
Jaakov
Avraham
[...]
P[atse?]
Jissachar

Menachem Marius

Michl

Reuven
Meir
Cvi

Meir
Ziskind
Ber
Meir
Meir
Lejb
Akiva

Frumet

Nachum

Binjamin

Mose Binjamin
Mose

Lejb

Jehuda
[Jaa]kov

Cvi

Jaakov
Smuel
Lejb

[Jona]

Jicchak
[Ber]
[...]
Meir

Meir

Avraham

Nate

5485

5589

5494
[.]
[.]

5494

5490
5489
5487
5488

[54]8[.]
549.
5635

5480
5479
5482
5484
5484
5484
5486
5477
5477
5475
5472
5472
[..]
5499
5469
5469

5460

[..]
5504

5652

5455

elul

adar Il
tevet
Svat
kislev
chesvan
adar
sivan
tevet
nisan
kislev
kislev

adar Il

Svat

nisan

elul

[...]
tevet
nisan
[ta]lmuz

nisan

av
tisri
nisan
[..]
adar
tevet

[av]

[adar11.]
[..]
chesvan

av

nisan

22.
29.

29.
18.

[.]
14.
19.

16.
25.

29.

[.]
24.
24.

27.

19.
20.

18.

Vil

Vil
Vil

\

1725.08.
1730c.
1729.04.
1733.12.
1730c.
1730c.
1733.10.
1730.03.
1729.06.
1726.12.
1728.04.
1720c.
1730c.
1875.04.
1730c.
1720.01.
1719.04.
1720c.
1722.08.
1723/24
1724.01.
1724.04.
1726.07.
1717.04.
1716/17.
1715.08.
1711.09.
1712.04.
1710c.
1739.03.
1709.01.
1709.08.
1700c.
1700.04.
1700c.
1743.10.
1892.08.13.
1700c.
1695.04.
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Schl...]rab
Schiff

Adler

Pisek (Pisk)
Pisek (Pisk)

Hraschwitz

Hraschwitz

[Wehle?]
Wehle
[...]

Weiss

Winkler
Lederer
Lederer

Nemschitz

Bloch
Blochova
Adler
Adler
Bloch
Wehle

[...]
Bloch
Adler
Adler
Adler
Feigl
Lederer

Lederer

Chaja
Fejgele Josefa
Icek

Faj$ Sraga
Salom Ber
Chajim
Mose
Libe$

Meir

Hindl
Avraham
Frajdl
Josef David
Notl

Sendl

Hers
Smuel
Meir

Wolf
Aharon
Salom

Elke

Rezl

Rele

Chaje Bele
Pavlina
Mose Moses
Ele

Jokev
Trajdl
Meinster
[...]

Chajim
Binjamin
Fajele

Rezl
Avraham Abraham
Rochl

Mose

Zalman
Rezl Menzel Fajs Lejb
Simon

Netanael a Ester

Aharon

Ansel

Meir

Avraham

Avraham

Cvi Hirs

Cvi Hirs

El...

[...]
Nate

[...]

Jokev

Salom

Jokev
Levi
Mose ha-Levi
Ajzek

Fejgele

[Wolf] Natan
Zelke

Chajim

[...]

Meir
Binjamin

Malka Lejb
Mose

5453
5654
5496
5644
5494
5463
5449
5448
5481
5484
5484
5493
5534
5530
5531
5532
5586
5585
5582
5582
5582
5582
5581
5579

[5674]
5636
5590
5590
5588
5587
5585
5591
5591
5622
5616
5657
5628
5592

Svat
av
sivan
[...]

chesdvan

chesdvan
chesvan
av

av
kislev
kislev
ijar
sivan
ijar

av

tevet
chesvan
sivan

av

av

adar
adar I
[talmuz
adar

tamuz

tisri
sivan
[..]
tisri
tevet
av
nisan
tevet
kislev
tamuz

elul

29.

19.

[...]
24.

24,

29.
26.
27.

25.
11.

19.

12.

24,
24,

15.

[..]
21.
17
12.
21.

23.
27.
23.

\

Vi
Vi

1693.02.
1894.08.
1736.06.
1883/84.
1733.10.
1730c.
1702.10.
1688.10.
1688.08.
1721.08.
1723.11.
1723.11.
1733.05.
1774.06.
1770.05.
1771.08.
1771.12.
1825.10.
1825.06.
1822.08.
1822.08.
1821/22
1822.04.
1821.03.
1819.07.
1914.03.22.
1876.07.06.
1829/30.
1829.09.
1828.06.
1826/27
1824.10.
1830.12.
1831.08.
1862.04.
1855.12.
1896.11.28.
1868.07.
1832.08.
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M Lederer Joel Salom 5592 ijar 21. 1832.05.

M [Eisner] [Meir] [559]2  $vat 7. 1 1832.01.

F Pischler Gele [Katharina] Jaakov Kassowitz David 5592 tevet 8. VI 1831.12.

M Eisner Nate 5592 ijar 1832.05.

M Zappert Zelke 5592 elul 18. Vv 1832.08.

F Winkler Randl 1830c.

F Weiss Rezl Meir 5594 nisan 30. 1834.05.09.
M Singer Jokev 5596 adar 9. 1] 1836.03.

M [.] [Mendl] [...] 5567  tisri 2. \Y 1806.09.

F Feigl Fejgele [Franziska] Fajele Adler Avraham 5520 Svat 30. Vv 1860.01.

(F Bloch Sara Chajim [5596] adar [...] Vi 1836.03.

M [Adler] [Aharon] [Aron] [..] 5599 | 1838/39.

M [Adler] [Lejb] [Leopold] [...] 5598  [.] 1837/38.

F  Weigl Chajele Hermine Mirjam 5645 tigri 19. 1884.10.08.
? 5519  adar 6. v 1759.03.
Foo. 5601  nisan [] [.] 1840/41.

F  Lederer Bune Slomo 560[5] .. 1844/45.

F Eisner Lea Meir 560[1] [..] 1840/41.

M Pichler David Petachja [..] sivan [3.] 1840 c.

?  Pichler Anna 5601 [3vat?] [5.] 1841.01.

F  [Master] Pesl Meister 5601 njsan I 1841.04.

F [...] [...] [...] [...] [..] [..] [..] [..] 1840 c.

F 5601 [tevet] [2] 1840.12.

M Singer Jokev [...] 5597  $vat 23. 1837.01.

F Singer Elke Jokev 5597 Svat ) | 1837.01.
FooL] [.] ] 5598  av 20 [] 1838.08.

F Adler Frajdl Binjamin 5599 [...] [...] [...] 1838/39.

F Feigl Ester Emielie Avraham a Fejgele 5644 adar 12. 1884.03.09.
M Adler Natan 5602 [Svat] [..] [..] 1842.01.

F Lederer Malka Aharon 5609 kislev 11. \% 1848.11.

M Lederer Aharon [Aron] [5601] tevet 2. \ 1840.12.

F Beck Blimele [Blume] Bunem 5611 elul 13. 1851.08.

M Weiss Chajim [..] [..] [..] [..] 1840c.

M [Adler] [Avraham] 5606  av 7. 1846.08.

M Eisner Chajim Joachim 5608 nisan [...] [...] 1848.04.

F Eisner Rezl Rosalia Chajim 5619 adar . 16. 1859.03.

F Bittermann Chava 5609 adar Il. 20. v 1849.04.

F Weiss Elke Chajim 5609 nisan 9. 1849.04.

M Popper Jakir Bedfich Menachem 1925.05.05.
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Popper
[Racek]
[Heisler]
[Heisler]
[Adler]
Adler
Adler
Pichler
Stein
Wotitzky
Bloch
Adler
Beck
Weiss
[Weiss]
Weiss
Pichler
Fischl
Fischl
Bittermannova
Gregor
Gregor
Eisner
Eisner
Weiss (Weihs)
Lewitoch
[Lewitoch]
Abeles
Adler
[Kohn]
[Kohn?]
Kohn
[Kohn]
Krausova
Adler
Adler
Fantl
Bittermann

Bittermann

[David]
[Bele]
[Joel]
[Jaakov]
Aharon Ber
Sara

Jitl

Smuel Zelig
Gitl

Mose
Baruch
Bunem
Mose

Ejdl
Chizkija Jehuda Lejb
Ejdl
Jechezkel
Rezl

Rajcl
Simon
Binjamin Zeev Wolf
Rezl

Hindl

Cvi Hers
[Rezl]
Reuven
Rezl

[Sara]
Elchanan
Elchanan
Fajele

Rezl

Wolf Lejb
Bune
Josef

Dina

Emanuel

[Beno]
[Moses]
[Max]

[Leopold]

Terezie

Simon
Wolf
Theresia

Henriete

Rubin

Theresie

Heinrich

Frantiska
Rosalie
Leopold
Barbora
Josef
Babette

[Cvi]

Aharon Ber

Rikl
Fradl

Brajd|

Mose ha-Levi

Jechezkel Froschl
Wolf ha-Kohen
[...]

Sraga ha-Kohen
K"C

[..]
Chana Adler

Jehuda
Rezl

Jechezkel Jehuda

Menachem

Chajim

[Jechezkel]

Wolf

Mose

Slomo
Jehuda Adler

Wolf

Josef

5601
5604
5607
5609
5606
5609
[...]
5625
5615
5614
5620

5627
5633
5632
5630
5689
5639
5625
5629
5648
5632
5633
[...]
5630
5622
5598
5639
5636
5640
5646
5641
5642
5643
5648

chedvan
[tevet]
adar
chesvan
[..]
tevet
kislev
kislev
chesvan

elul

nisan
sivan
nisan
ijar

av

av
elul
adar I.
chesvan
Svat
elul
[...]
tevet

tevet

ijar
nisan
elul
Svat
tisri
Svat
nisan
nisan

tisri

25.
14.

27.
10.
13.
23.
29.
26.

22.
28.

[.]
17.
14.

14.
19.
19.

27.
22.
22.
13.

Vil

Vil
\

Vil
\

1]
Vil
Vi
Vi

1915.
1840c.
1840/41.
1843/44,
1846.10.
1848.12.
1846.03.
1848.10.
1860c.
1864.12.
1850c.
1854.11.
1853.10.
1860.08.
1870c.
1867.04.
1873.06.
1872.04.
1870.05.
1926.08.09.
1879.08.
1865.08.12.
1869.02.08.
1887.11.10.
1872.01.
1873.08.
1870c.
1869.12.
1866.12.05.
1840c.
1838.05.
1879.04.12.
1876.08.
1880.01.14.
1885.10.05.
1881.01.22.
1882.04.01.
1883.04.21.
1887.09.21.
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Volyné-263
Volyné-264
Volyné-265
Volyné-266
Volyné-267
Volyné-268
Volyné-269/1
Volyné-269/2
Volyné-270
Volyné-271/1
Volyné-271/2
Volyné-272
Volyné-273
Volyné-274
Volyné-275
Volyné-276
Volyné-277
Volyné-278
Volyné-279/1
Volyné-279/2
Volyné-280/1
Volyné-280/2
Volyné-281
Volyné-282
Volyné-283
Volyné-284
Volyné-285
Volyné-286
Volyné-287
Volyné-288
Volyné-289
Volyné-290
Volyné-291
Volyné-292
Volyné-293
Volyné-294
Volyné-295
Volyné-296/1
Volyné-296/2

F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F

[Beckova]
Beckova
Bittermann
Bloch

Fantl
Weiss
Hahnova
Hahn
Beckova
Beck
Beckova
Bittermann
Bloch
Bittermann
[Lederer]
Lewitoch
Lewitoch
Lewitoch
Eisner
Eisner
Lederer
Ledererova
Weilova
Fantl

Weil

Vogel
Ledererova
Lederer
Lederer
Lederer
Fantlova
Lowy

Lowy
Lederer
Lederova
Lederer
Ledererova
Fantl

Fantlova

Fradl
Lejb
Mose
Chajele
Gitl
Rezl

Smuel

Rezl
Gitl (Nitl)

[Sara]
Rele
[Hers?]
Mose
Slomo
Mindl
Baruch
Ester
[...]
Mirjam
Send|
Binjamin Zeev
Brajdl
Salom

Esterl

Hindl

Kalman

Rele

Jissachar Natan
Sorl

Alexander Cvi

David Natan
Rachel

[Julie]
FrantiSka
Leopold
Moritz
Louise

Kati
Terezie
Josef Benedikt
RUzZena
Mofic
Amalie
Rosalie
Katha[rin]e
Heinrich
[Sara]

[Hefman]
Moritz
Salomon
Wilhelmine
Jindfich
Terezie
Barbora
Marie
Johanna
Vilém
Josefa
Salamoun
Therese
Karel
Hermina
Karl
Regina
Jonas
Sara
Alexander
[Jullie
David Natan

Rozélie

Malka

Jokev a Machl
Bune
Rivka

roz. Fantl

roz. Zdekauer

[..]
Cvi Hir§ SG"L a Rezl
[Mose (Mof¥ic)]

ha-Levi

roz. Popper

Aharon

Binjamin Zeev Jeiteles
[...]

roz. Fischel

roz. Werdenthal
Menachem

roz. Weil

David Natan
Cvi

Mose Kohen

roz. Wedeles

Minke

Avraham

Smuel

Motic

Salomon

Jindfich
[...]

Salom

Karl

5677
5649
5649
5656
5660
5670

[5676)

5655

[.]
5660

[.]
5674
5659

5673

[.]
5660
5662

5692
5666
5667

5663

5673

5665
5665
5666

5671
5673

5672
5677

Svat

adar Il

nisan
nisan
Svat

tevet

adar Il

sivan

[.]
tevet
[.]
sivan
av

av

[.]
tevet
adar .
Svat
elul
kislev

elul

tamuz
Svat
sivan
elul
tevet

nisan

tisri

elul

15.
12.
14.
14.

18.

30.
25.

Vi

\

[.]

VI

Vil

1886.
1917.01.09.
1889.04.
1889.04.14.
1896.04.28.
1900.01.
1909.12.30.
1916.03.07.
1888.06.08.
1893.10.15.
1939.02.22.
1895.05.24.
1895.
1899.06.21.
1890c.
1899.12.
1890c.
1914.05.28.
1899.03.02.
1913.07.29.
1901.11.21.
1925.11.21.
1898.
1899.12.28.
1902.02.08.
1932.01.17.
1906.08.
1906.12.01.
1903.09.14.
1909.11.11.
1913.07.13.
1905.01.08.
1905.06.11.
1906.08.27.
1911.01.23.
1913.04.27.
1907.
1911.10.22.
1917.09.15.
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[Led]erer

[Ledererova]

Bittermann Aser
Bittermannova Bracha
Bittermann Mose
Weilova Gitl
Rubin

Rubinova

Lederer

Kirschnerovd Sendl
[Simkova] Mindl
Bloch

Blochova

Luxova Mirjam
Lux Elijahu
Lewitoch

Friedova

Spitz Slomo
Spitz

Spirova

Beck

Beckova Mirjam
Beckova Mindl
Bittermann

Bittermannova

Bittermannova

Humburgerova

Lederer

Ledererova

Ledererova

Ledererova

Ledererova

Fried

Margulies Netanael
Margulies Mose Jisrael
Klein

Kleinova

Rubinova

Rubin

[Salomon]
[Anna]
Alfred
Albina
Mojzis
Katefina
Samuel
Rosa
Motic
Emilie
[Mina]
Filip
Barbora
Marie
Elias
Leopold
Karolina
Salamon
Josefa
Ella
Berthold
Marticka
Vilemina
Bohumil
Klara
Irena
Jindra
Arnost
Vilma
Marta
Katefina
Helena
Kurt
[Israel]
[Moses]
Bernard
Marie
Helena
Alfréd

Cvi

roz. Weisl

roz. Schwarz

roz. Bittermann
Malka

Joched Fantl
Minke

Jaakov

roz. Beck

Mind|

Mirjam

Filip

Elia$

Salamon

Bernard

5669
5672
5673
5674

5674

5675

5675

5686
5692

[..]
5678

ijar
av
ijar

tisri

sivan

tamuz

sivan

kislev

tevet

tamuz

sivan

29.
18.

28.

30.

11.
11.

Vi

1907.
1908.
1909.05.20.
1912.07.31.
1913.05.
1913.10.29.
1932.10.26.
1910.04.08.
1913.12.24.
1914.06.14.
1915.07.
1915.09.18.
1918.10.27.
1916.03.23.
1918.03.08.
1918.10.19.
1941.03.16.
1915.05.17.
1918.10.18.
1941,
1940.07.16.
1925.11.30.
1931.12.12.
1938.11.22.
1940/45.
1940/45.
1940/45.
1940/45.
1940/45.
1940/45.
1940/45.
1940/45.
1940/45.
1917 c.
1918.05.
1921.08.21.
1922.06.24.
1940/45.
1940/45.
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m m m m m m o mn Z

Rubin

Guttmannova

Friemova

Auerova

Steinova EjdI
Beckovd

Haide Mase

Sachs Livie

Gustav
Luisa
Ida
Erna
Anna
Regina
Marcia

Liwia

Slomo

5679

5604
5604

adar

ijar

ijar

14.
14.

Vil

1940/45.
1940/45.
1940/45.
1940/45.
1919.02.05.
1936.

1945,

1945.




